Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/9/2020 4:19:21 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$891,550.00 $534,846.65
$0.00 $0.00
$891,550.00 $534,846.65
$100,044.00 $51,051.14
$99,050.00 $84,783.73
$18,997.00 $17,877.99
$0.00 $0.00
$12,389.00 $9,915.66
$260,400.00 $26,764.61
$0.00 $0.00
$63,934.00 $77,251.91
$554,814.00 $267,645.04
$0.00 $1,483.44
$335,153.00 $3,892.38
($335,153.00) ($2,408.94)
$1,583.00 $264,792.67
$4,540,814.59 $4,540,814.59

$4,542,397.59

$4,805,607.26

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($356,703.35)
$0.00
($356,703.35)

$48,992.86
$14,266.27
$1,119.01
$0.00
$2,473.34
$233,635.39
$0.00
($13,317.91)
$287,168.96

$1,483.44
$331,260.62
$332,744.06

$263,209.67
$0.00
$263,209.67

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,135,931.62
$2,041,108.29
$4,226,381.00
$38,500.00
$13,441,920.91

$6,549,048.42
$2,395,102.91
$1,365,400.00
$1,243,145.00
$811,773.58
$260,400.00
$56,809.88
$555,897.00
$13,237,576.79

$874,406.00
$742,404.00
$132,002.00

$336,346.12
$7,975,626.90
$8,311,973.02

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,698,722.24
$1,231,264.15
$3,060,689.39

$30,320.88
$9,020,996.66

$4,201,046.83
$1,632,610.77
$950,891.98
$780,283.34
$582,161.72
$26,764.61
$0.00
$373,725.40
$8,547,484.65

$385,786.63
$317,578.53
$68,208.10

$541,720.11
$8,028,258.95
$8,569,979.06

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($2,437,209.38)
($809,844.14)
($1,165,691.61)
($8,179.12)
($4,420,924.25)

$2,348,001.59
$762,492.14
$414,508.02
$462,861.66
$229,611.86
$233,635.39
$56,809.88
$182,171.60
$4,690,092.14

($488,619.37)
$424,825.47
($63,793.90)

$205,373.99
$52,632.05
$258,006.04
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