Exhibit F-III-C

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 08

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,135,931.62	\$4,698,722.24	(\$2,437,209.38)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,041,108.29	\$1,231,264.15	(\$809,844.14)
Local Sources	\$891,550.00	\$534,846.65	(\$356,703.35)	\$4,226,381.00	\$3,060,689.39	(\$1,165,691.61)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38,500.00	\$30,320.88	(\$8,179.12)
Total Revenues:	\$891,550.00	\$534,846.65	(\$356,703.35)	\$13,441,920.91	\$9,020,996.66	(\$4,420,924.25)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$100,044.00	\$51,051.14	\$48,992.86	\$6,549,048.42	\$4,201,046.83	\$2,348,001.59
Instructional Support Services	\$99,050.00	\$84,783.73	\$14,266.27	\$2,395,102.91	\$1,632,610.77	\$762,492.14
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$18,997.00	\$17,877.99	\$1,119.01	\$1,365,400.00	\$950,891.98	\$414,508.02
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,243,145.00	\$780,283.34	\$462,861.66
Expendable Administrative Services	\$12,389.00	\$9,915.66	\$2,473.34	\$811,773.58	\$582,161.72	\$229,611.86
Total Outlay	\$260,400.00	\$26,764.61	\$233,635.39	\$260,400.00	\$26,764.61	\$233,635.39
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,809.88	\$0.00	\$56,809.88
Other Expenditures	\$63,934.00	\$77,251.91	(\$13,317.91)	\$555,897.00	\$373,725.40	\$182,171.60
Total Expenditures:	\$554,814.00	\$267,645.04	\$287,168.96	\$13,237,576.79	\$8,547,484.65	\$4,690,092.14
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$1,483.44	\$1,483.44	\$874,406.00	\$385,786.63	(\$488,619.37)
Other Financing Uses:	\$335,153.00	\$3,892.38	\$331,260.62	\$742,404.00	\$317,578.53	\$424,825.47
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$335,153.00)	(\$2,408.94)	\$332,744.06	\$132,002.00	\$68,208.10	(\$63,793.90)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,583.00	\$264,792.67	\$263,209.67	\$336,346.12	\$541,720.11	\$205,373.99
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,540,814.59	\$4,540,814.59	\$0.00	\$7,975,626.90	\$8,028,258.95	\$52,632.05
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,542,397.59	\$4,805,607.26	\$263,209.67	\$8,311,973.02	\$8,569,979.06	\$258,006.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.